
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Central Park Pumping Station Electrification Project 

SPECIFICATION No.:  146286  

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, June 2, 2016 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:  July 14, 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Robert Selin 

 

Aldridge-Electric 844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL 

60048 

rselin@aldridge-electric.com 

847-680-5200  

John R. Oehler 

 

Broadway Electric, Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove, IL60007 

joehler@bei-chicago.com 

847-593-0001 847-593-0010 

Gregg Brynda 

 

F.H.Paschen, SN Nielsen 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

greggbrynda@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-714-0252 

Dan Hinsberger 

 

GE Energy Management 500 W. Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 

60661 

Daniel.hinsberger@ge.com 

312-485-3962 312-922-5169 

 

Robert G. Lee, Jr. GE Energy Connections 500 W. Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 

60661 

Robert.lee@ge.com 

224-227-0493  

Shahid K. Sheikh GE Energy Management 901  Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

Shahid.sheikh@ge.com 

630-829-3212  

John M. Reynolds Independent 

Mechanical Industries, 

Inc. 

4155 N. Knox Ave. Chicago, IL 60641 

johnreynolds@independentmech.com 

773-282-4500 773-282-2046 

Bill Marshalla Joseph J. Henderson & 

Son Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave., Gurnee, IL. 

60031 

billm@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-2490 

Marc Gilman Joseph J. Henderson & 

Son Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave., Gurnee, IL. 

60031 

847-244-3222 84-244-9572 
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marcusg@jjhenderson.com 

Kyle Heldt Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 

60631 

Kyle.heldt@kiewit.com 

773-458-1292  

George Walton Livewire-Systems 12900 S. Throop. Calumet Park, IL 

60827 

gwalton@livewire-systems.com 

708-535-6001 708-535-6801 

Thomas J. Desideri M.G. Electric Service Co. 1450 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington 

Heights, IL 6005 

tjd@mgelectric.com 

847-439-7500 847-439-7507 

Scott M. Sanson Meade 9550 W. 55th Street, McCook, IL 60525 

sms@meade100.com 

708-588-2500 708-588-2501 

Mark Jansen Mercer RPM Inc. 206 Enterprise Road, Delafield, WI 

53018 

mjansen@mercerrpm.com 

414-384-7920  

Gloria Schmieder Midco Electric Supply 7237 W. 90th Place, Bridgeview, IL 

60455 

Gloria@midcoelectric.com 

708-459-4178 708-459-4179 

Sarah J. Liles Morrison Construction 

Company 

1834 Summer Street, Hammond, IN 

46320 

sliles@mcco.com 

219-932-5036 219-933-7902 

Dr. Shorty Mills Pagoda Electric & 

Construction Inc. 

1728 Cornell Road, Flossmoor, IL 

60422 

smills@pagodaelectric.com 

708-263-9540 708-647-6368 

Martin Loredo, Jr. Pagoda Electric & 

Construction Inc. 

1728 Cornell Road, Flossmoor, IL 

60422 

mloredo@pagodaelectric.com 

708-263-9540 708-647-6368 

Doug Yates Regal/Beloit 615 Alpha Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 

douglas.yates@regalbeloit.com 

412-463-2556  

Paul Kim Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 

60428 

paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

Mike Casto Sargent Electric 

Company 

601 E. Chicago Ave., East Chicago, IN 

46312 

219-354-2234  
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mcasto@sargentelectric.com 

Will Johnson Southland Holdings LLC 608 Henrietta Creek Road, Roanoke, 

TX 76262 

wjohnson@southland-holdings.com 

817-293-4263 817-293-5065 

Peter Mroz TECO Westinghouse 

Motor Company 

4448 North Thatcher, Norridge, IL 

60706 

mrozp@tecowestinghouse.com 

847-420-9490 512-248-5649 

Joshua Little The Walsh Group 929 W. Adams, Chicago, IL 60607 

jolittle@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400  

Ross Sweeny DWM    

Norbert Viranyi DWM    
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